
DRB U23 Kaderturnier 2010 "RingengegendenSchlag"

Dettingen, 20.06.10

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer A. Körner Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Emanuel Krause DRB-Junioren
PS 6:0

32 03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  0  2  6 2

2 Stefan Käppeler Südbaden
4:00

01 Fr
1:56

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Manuel Wolfer DRB-Junioren
Fr

AS 0:0

51
TÜ 14:0

42
 2  9  0  1  2  3  14 1
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